OFFICIAL NAME OFFICIAL TITLE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIPCODE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Jared Lischka School Board Trustee 518 S. Mathews Bellville Texas 77418 979-865-3133 jlischka@bellvillebrahmas.org
Sarah Buenger School Board Trustee 518 S. Mathews Bellville Texas 77418 979-865-3133 sbuenger@bellvillebrahmas.org
Jim Batson School Board Trustee 518 S. Mathews Bellville Texas 77418 979-865-3133 jbatson@bellvillebrahmas.org
Grant Lischka School Board Trustee 518 S. Mathews Bellville Texas 77418 979-865-3133 glischka@bellvillebrahmas.org
Kenneth Stein School Board Trustee 518 S. Mathews Bellville Texas 77418 979-865-3133 kstein@bellvillebrahmas.org
Vince Ruffino School Board Trustee 518 S. Mathews Bellville Texas 77418 979-865-3133 vruffino@bellvillebrahmas.org

Andrew Murrell School Board Trustee 518 S. Mathews Bellville Texas 77418 979-865-3133 amurrell@bellvillebrahmas.org




